GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
PMC237
PMC Expansion Card for VME Systems
Features
• Expands the Host Processor to a variety of
PMC slots
• 32-bit PCI on the primary PCI bus

03.08   GFA-649
PMC237 PMC Expansion Card for VME Systems
Ordering Information
PMC237C-005 Connects to host via PMC slot using 005 adapter (VG4); 3 PMC sites
PMC237C-006 Connects to host via PMC slot using 006 adapter; 3 PMC sites
PMC237C-007 Connects to host via PMC slot using 007 adapter (VI); 3 PMC sites
PMC237C-008 Connects to host via PMC slot using 008 adapter (GE Fanuc and FORCE); 3 PMC sites
PMC237C-009 Connects to host via PMC slot using 009 adapter (Curtiss-Wright); 3 PMC sites
PMC237C-0010 Connects to host via PMC slot using 0010 adapter; 3 PMC sites
PMC237CM Connects to Motorola 26xx/36xx; 3 PMC sites
PMC237CM1 Connects to VMIVME-7810, VMIVME-7050 and Motorola 21xx/23xx/24xx/51xx; 3 PMC sites
PMC237CM1-P2 Connects to VMIVME-7810, VMIVME-7050 and Motorola 21xx/23xx/24xx/51xx; 3 PMC sites; P2 I/O.
PMC237CM1/V Connects to VMIVME-7807RC, V7865, and V7768
 Replace “C” with “P” to indicate 2 PMC sites and 1 PCMCIA slot
 Add “-CC” to indicate conformal coating
Specifications
Components